
THURSDAY SCHEDULE
10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

BREWERY MAIN STAGE BLUES STAGE OREGONIAN
FRONT PORCH STAGE

FEDEX
CROSSROADS STAGE SPECIAL EVENTS

HowellDevine
1-2pm

Presented by
Little Village Foundation

Rose City Kings
Tribute to Elmore James

12-1pm

Mike Munson
1-2pm

United By Music
North America
“Blues Brunch”

11am-1pm
at Rose Hotel Lounge

Midnight Rose:
Hotel Rose
After Dark
10pm-1:30am

Curtis Salgado &
Alan Hager & Friends

6:50-8pm
Presented by J&J Foundation

Dance Party with
Billy Joe &

the Dusty 45s
8:20-9:30pm

Presented by Ilani

McKinley Moore
Tribute to

Otis Redding
9:50-11pm

Presented by Hep C Hope

Okropong
1:20-2:30pm

Portland Blues Experience
Dance Lesson/Demo

11-12am

Becky & the Cowhands
12-1pm

Kid Ramos:
Blues Guitar Workshop

3-4pm

Arthur “Fresh Air”
Moore’s Harmonica

Hoedown
5-6pm

HowellDevine
6:50-8:10pm
Presented by

Little Village Foundation

Johnny Rawls
9-10:15pm

Presented by
Cascade Blues Association

Jimmy “Duck” Holmes
2:50-3:50pm

Presented by FedEx

Michael Osborn Band
with Karen Lovely

2-3pm
Presented by Cochran

Johnny Rawls
4-5pm

Presented by
Cascade Blues Association

Kid Ramos
with Mitch Kashmar

6-6:50pm
Presented by NW Natural

Dirty Revival
8:10-9pm

Presented by Vortex

Rae Gordon Band
3-4pm

Presented by PrintWorks

McKinley Moore Band
5-6pm

Presented by Hep C Hope

Beth Hart
6:50-8:10pm

The Revivalists
9-10:15pm

Presented by
Buick GMC of Beaverton

Bayou Boyz
4:10-5:10pm

Mel Brown B-3
Organ Group

with Saeeda Wright
5:30-6:30pm


