THURSDAY SCHEDULE



					~ FESTIVAL~
10:30	BREWERY MAIN STAGE	BLUES STAGE	OREGONIAN FRONT PORCH STAGE	FEDEX CROSSROADS STAGE	SPECIAL EVENTS
11:00					
11:30			Portland Blues Experience Dance Lesson/Demo 11-12am		United By Music
12:00					United By Music North America "Blues Brunch"
12:30		Rose City Kings Tribute to Elmore James	Becky & the Cowhands 12-1pm		11am-1pm at Rose Hotel Lounge
1:00	HowellDevine	12-1pm			
1:30	1-2pm Presented by Little Village Foundation		Okropong	Mike Munson 1-2pm	
2:00	Little Village Foundation	Michael Osborn Band	1:20-2:30pm		
2:30		with Karen Lovely 2-3pm Presented by Cochran			
3:00	Doo Cowley Dond	Presented by Cochran	Jimmy "Duck" Holmes	Wid Parries	
3:30	Rae Gordon Band 3-4pm Presented by PrintWorks		2:50–3:50pm Presented by FedEx	Kid Ramos: Blues Guitar Workshop ^{3-4pm}	
4:00		Johnny Rawls			
4:30		4-5pm Presented by Cascade Blues Association	Bayou Boyz 4:10-5:10pm		
5:00	McKinley Moore Band			Arthur "Fresh Air"	
5:30	5–6pm Presented by Hep C Hope		Mel Brown B-3	Moore's Harmonica Hoedown ^{5-6pm}	
6:00		Kid Ramos with Mitch Kashmar	Organ Group with Saeeda Wright 5:30-6:30pm		
6:30		6–6:50pm Presented by NW Natural			
7:00	Beth Hart		Curtis Salgado & Alan Hager & Friends	HowellDevine	
7:30	6:50-8:10pm		6:50–8pm Presented by J&J Foundation	6:50–8:10pm Presented by Little Village Foundation	
8:00		Dirty Revival			
8:30		8:10–9pm Presented by Vortex	Dance Party with Billy Joe & the Dusty 45s		
9:00	The Revivalists		8:20–9:30pm Presented by llani	Johnny Rawls 9-10:15pm	
9:30	9–10:15pm Presented by Buick GMC of Beaverton			9-10:15pm Presented by Cascade Blues Association	
10:00			McKinley Moore Tribute to Otis Redding		
11:00			9:50–11pm Presented by Hep C Hope		
11:30					Midnight Rose: Hotel Rose
12:00					After Dark 10pm-1:30am
12:30					
1:00					
1:30					